ORFAM PTY LTD
¢ dd M 3" ABN 72 005 256 146
w/ /! 4/11 Endeavour Drive KUNDA PARK QLD 4556

Issued: 30/08/2004

PRODUCT INFORMATION

DR MACLEODS CHOCOLATE FLAVOURED MOUSSE
CODE NO: 6290

INGREDIENT DECLARATION
Skim Milk Powder, Calcium Caseinate (From Milk), Fructose, Starch, Beverage
Whitener (Glucose Syrup Solids, Hydrogenated Coconut QOil, Sodium Caseinate
(From Milk), Minerals Salts 340, 451, 452, Emulsifiers 471, 481, Anti-caking Agent
551, Flavour 260, Lecithin), Cocoa Powder(4.5%), Vegetable Gum (415), Minerals
(Magnesium Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Potassium lodide, Ferrous Sulphate), Mineral Salt
(839), Carrageenan, Dextrose, Flavour, Soy Lecithin, Vitamins (C, E, Niacin, A, D,
B12, Pyridoxine, Riboflavin, Thiamin, Folate)

DECLARATION OF ALLERGENS AND OTHER SUBSTANCES

COMPONENT TYPE

A CHECKED BOX INDICATES THE PRESENCE OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPONENT

O Cereals containing gluten

O Crustacea and Crustacea containing
products

O Egg and egg containing products

O Fish and fish containing products

® Milk and milk Containing products Skim Milk POWder, Calcium Caseinate,
Sodium Caseinate in the Beverage
Whitener

O Nuts and nut containing products

OPeanut and peanut containing products

O Seeds and seed containing products

m Soya and soya derivatives Lecithin in Beverage Whitener

O Sulphites in concentration of 10mg/kg
or more

O Royal Jelly
O Bee Pollen

O Propolis

O Aspartame

m Guarana or other caffeine containing Cocoa powder naturally contains a
products small level of caffeine.

O Quinine
O Phytosterol esters

O Ingredients causing a laxative effect
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The statements contained herein are not a warranty for the performance of any product nor should they be considered as
recommendations to use ORFAM Pty Ltd’s products in violation of any laws, patents or official regulations.

Dr. MacLeod’s products are manufactured exclusively for and distributed by Orfam Pty Ltd.



